
2025-040 (CHANGED) FB SILVERDALE RECYCLING AND GARBAGE FACILITY (RAGF) REDEVELOPMENT  
MANDATORY SITE VISIT SIGN IN SHEET – WEDNESDAY, NOVEMBER 5, 2025 

PLEASE PRINT CLEARLY 
BUSINESS NAME REPRESENTATIVE NAME EMAIL ADDRESS PHONE NUMBER REPRESENTATIVE SIGNATURE 

Streamline Industrial Max Zimmerman max@streamlineco.us 206.305.0642  

Miles Resources Ron Mathews ron.mathews@milesresources.com 253.307.4966  

Prime Electric George Harding george.harding@primee.com 425.457.0479  

Jones and Roberts Co Shawn Anderson bids@jonesandroberts.com 360.456.4311  

Mountain Construction Mike Mayer mike.mayer@mountainconst.com 253.441.1211  

Rodarte Construction John Ells john@rodarteconstruction.com 253.632.2737  

CDK Construction Services, Inc. Jeremy Brittain jbrittain@cdkconstruction.com 206.548.7771  

JC DC Metal Works J. Carpenter jc@jcdcmetalworks.com 360.620.6339  

Rotschy, Inc. Casey Danforth estimator@rotschyinc.com 425.344.0592  

Pacific Civil and Infrastructure Garrett Rall estimator@paccivil.com 425.344.0592  

Interwest Construction Dan Colwell bids@interwest.biz 360.957.7574  
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Miles Brett Schultz brett.schultz@milesresources.com 253.307.4935  

Miles Resources Brandon Clark brandon.clark@milesresources.com 253.307.4906  

Kassel & Associates Chris Burke bids@kasselandassociates.com 425.828.0236  

Omega Morgan Ty Knowles ty.knowles@omegamorgan.com 253.720.9335  

PCL Goose Goossen ggoossen@pcl.com 253.287.8197  

JC/DC Metal Works J. Carpenter jcdcmetalworks.com    

Orion Marine Contractors, Inc. Jesse Galligan jgalligan@orn.net 360.271.2812  

Howard S. Wright Ed Muscat muscate@hswc.com 206.293.7126  

Absher Construction Ryan Sours ryan.sours@absherco.com 253.446.3465  

Pease Construction James Attebery estimating@peaseinc.com 253.584.6606  

Miles Resources David Wolfard David.Wolfard@milesresources.com 253.307.9620  
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Contrack Watts Igor Sicotorschi Igor.sicotorschi@watts-con.com 253.225.6013  

Rognlins’s Inc. Dejay Williamson bids@rognlins.com 360.532.5220  

Mountain Construction Dustin Kaufman dustin.kaufman@mountainconst.com 949.922.5292  

Neeley Construction Caleb Bernt bids@neeleycorp.com 253.279.1354  

JMG Constructors Ron Ellingford j.gronlee@jmgconstructors.com 360.731.7497  

Frederickson Electric Bill Craighead bill@fredelectric.com 360.307.5545  

General Mechanical Stephen Hoover shoover@general.mechanical.com 253.627.8155  

General Mechanical Bonnie Myers bmyers@generalmechanical.com 253.405.6553  

Cressy Door Co. Rick Witters rick@cressydoor.com 253.887.9135  

Granite Construction Alec Marke gccthurstonbid@gcinc.com 360.791.3776  

Swinerton JP Veillet jp.veillet@swinerton.com 971.506.2337  
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Guardian Security Mike Wade mwade@guardiansecurity.com 360.990.2043  

Energy Systems (Generac) Grayson Peet gpeet@energysystems.com 360.477.9181  

Mathews Elec Jeremy Linn jeremy@mathewselectric.net 360.710.9647  

CDK Construc Dave Tatro dtatro@cdkconstruction.com 206.681.4841  

Ceccanti, Inc. Brian Decap jon@ceccantiinc.com 253.537.2990  

Stirrett Johnson Niles Stirrett bids@sjimech.com 360.692.6128  

Bayley Construction Margarita Titova margarita.titova@bayley.net 206.621.8884  

Bradley Air Company Duane Tahran duanet@bradleyaircompany.com 360.426.1284  

Odyssey Contracting Luke Williamson 
Timmy Williamson luke@odysseycivil.com 360.487.9707  

Bayley Construction Jon Lindberg bidswa@bayley.net 206.621.8884  

Cressy Door Co. John DiPrete john@cressydoor.com 253.887.9135  
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Cressy Door Co. Michelle Collins michelle@cressydoor.com 253.887.9135  

Parametrix Dan Moore    

Parametrix Matt Belzer    

Parametrix Bryan Nicholson    

Kitsap County Todd Parkington    

Kitsap County Rachael Janda    

Kitsap County Sarah Champ    

Kitsap County Amelia Rohwein    

Kitsap County Leslie Haynes    

Kitsap County Jason Stacey    

Kitsap County Lisa Monroe    
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Kitsap County Marsha Richards    

Kitsap County Alexis McKinnon    

Kitsap County Barbara Bricker    

Kitsap County Eirik O’Neal    
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